DOCUMENT 3

DISTRICT COURT CALENDAR
TWENTY-FIRST JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
ESCAMBIA COUNTY, ALABAMA

2024

It is herewith ORDERED that the following District Court Calendar for 2024 be
placed into effect, that the same be duly distributed or posted in the appropriate faw
offices involved, and that all Attorneys of Record practicing in said Judicial Circuit be

furnished a copy of same:

Jamgary 2,2024, 8:30 a.m,
Januwary 4,2024, 900 a.m.
Ianuary 4, 2024, 9:00 a.m.
January 4, 2024, 1:30 p.m.
January 5, 2024, 9:00 a.m.
Yanuary 22, 2024, 9:00 a.m.
January 23, 2024, .00 a.m.
Fanuary 26, 2024, 9:00 a.m.
January 29, 2024, 8:30 a.m.

February 1, 2024, 9:00 a.m.
February 1,2024, 9:00 am.
February 1,2024, 1:30 p.m.
February 2, 2024, 9:00 am.
February 5, 2024, 8:30 a.m.
February 15, 2024, 9:00 a.m,
February 21, 2024, 9:00 a.m.
February 22, 2024, 2:00 a.m,
February 26, 2024, 830 a.m.

DISTRICT COURT -BREWTON
Paternity/Child Support

Small Claims

Motion Docket

Preliminary Hearings

Juvenile Dependency

Juvenile Delinquency Pleas

Juvenile Delinquency Trials
DISTRICT COURT-ATMORE

Paternity/Chitd Support

Small Claims

Mation Docket

Preliminary Hearings

DISTRICT COURT-BREWTON
Juvenile Dependency

Juvenile Delinguency Pleas
Juvenile Delinquency Trials
DISTRICT COURT-ATMORE



March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

April
April
Aprid
April
April
April
April
April
April
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1, 2024, 9:00 a.m.
4,2024, 8:30a.m.
7, 2024,
7, 2024,
7, 2024,
8, 2024,

1, 2024, B:30am.
4,2024, 9:00am.
4, 2024, 9:00a.m,
4,2024, 1:30p.m.
5, 2024, 9:00 a.m.
15, 2024, 9:00a.m.
23,2024, 9:0Ga.m.
25,2024, 9:00 a.m.
29,2024, 8:30 a.m,

6, 2024, 8:30am.
92024  9:00am.
G, 2024, 9:00am,
9, 2024, 1:30 ponr.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:30 pam.
9:00 a.m.
25,2024, 8:30 a.m.
27,2024, 940 a.m.
28,2024, 9:00 am,
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Preliminary Hearings

DISTRICT COURT-BREWTON
Paternity/Chitd Support

Small Claims Court

Motion Docket

Juvenile Dependency

DISTRICT COURT-ATMORE
Juvenile Delinquency Pleas

Juvenile Delinquency Trials

DISTRICT COURT-BREWTON
Paternity/Child Support

Smalt Claims

Motion Docket

Preliminary Hearings

Juvenile Dependency

Juvenile Delinquency Pleas
Juvenile Delinquency Trialg
DISTRICT COURT-ATMORE

DISTRICT COURT-BREWTON
Paternity/Child Support

Small Claims

Motion Docket



May

June
Jupe
June
hane
June
June
Tune
Jung

June

July
July
July
Jaly
July
July
July
July

10, 2024,
17, 2024,
20, 2024,
22,2024,
23, 2024,
31, 2024,

4,2024,
6, 2024,
6, 2024,
6, 2024,
7,2024
24, 2024,
25, 2024,
27,2024,
28, 2024,

1, 2024,

8, 2024,
11, 2024,
11, 2024,
11,2024,
22, 2024,
24, 2024,
26, 2004,
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9:00 a.m.
90K} a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 3.,

8:30 a.m,
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a,m.,
1:36 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
.00 a.m.
900 a.m,

8:30 a.m.
900 a.m,
9:00 a.m.
$:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m,
9.00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 am,
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Prefiminary Hearings

Juvenile Dependency
DISTRICT COURT-ATMORE
Juvenite Delinquency Pleas
Juvenile Delinquency Trials

Preliminary Hearings

DISTRICT COURT-BREWTON
Paternity/Child Support

Small Claims

Motion Docket

Juvenile Dependency

DISTRICT COURT-ATMORE
Juvenile Delinquency Pleas
Juvenile Delinquency Trals
Preliminary Hearings

DISTRICT COURT-BREWTON
Juvenile Dependency
Paternity/Child Support

Small Claims

Motion Docket

Juvenile Delinquency Pleas
Juvenile Delinquency Trials

Preliminary Hearings



July 29, 2024,
July 31, 2024,

August 1,2024,
August 1, 2024,
August 1, 2024,
August 12,2024,
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8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m,
1:30 pm.
8:30 a.m.

August 14, 2024, 10:00 a.m.

August 16, 2024,
August 19, 2024,
August 22, 2024,
August 26, 2024,

September 3, 2024, 8:30 a.m.
September 5, 2024,  9:00 aum.
September 5, 2024, 9:00 a.m.,
September 5, 2024, 1:30 p.m.
September 6, 2024, 9:00 a.m.
September 23, 2024, 8:30 a.m.
September 26, 2024, 9:00 a.m.
September 27, 2024,  9:00 a.m.
September 30, 2024, 9:00 a.m.

9:00 am.
9:00 a.m.
9.00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
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IMSTRICT COURT-ATMORE
Juvenile Dependency

Patemnity/Child Support

Small Claims Court

Motiot: Docket

DISTRICT COURT-BREWTON
Juvenile Delingquency Pleas
Juvenite Delinquency Trials
Preliminary Hearings

Juvenile Dependency

DISTRICT COURT-ATMORE

DISTRICT COURT-BREWTON
Paternity/Child Support

Smatt Claims

Motion Docket

Juvenile Delinquency Pleas
DISTRICT COURT-ATMORE
Juvenile Dependency

Preliminary Hearings

Juvenile Delinquency Trials



October
October
QOctober
Catober
October

1, 2024,
3, 2024,
3, 2024,
3, 2024,
4, 2024,

October 16, 2024,
October 18, 2024,
October 21, 2024,
October 28, 2024,

November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November

December
December
December
December

1,2024,
4, 2024,
7, 2024,
7, 2024,
7, 2024,
8, 2024,

15,2024,

18, 2024,
19, 2024,

2, 2024,
3, 2024,
5, 2024,
5, 2024,
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8:30 am,
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
130 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
5:00 2.m,
9:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
900 a.m.

9.00 a.m,
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
900 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
8:30 v.m.
9:00 a.m,

8:30 am.
1G:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m,
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DISTRICT COURT-BREWTON
Paternity/Child Support

Smali Claims

Motion Docket

Juvenile Delinguency Pleas
Preliminary Hearings

Juvenile Dependency

DISTRICT COURT-ATMORE
Juvenile Delinguency Trials

Juvenile Delinquency Pleas
DISTRICT COURT-BREWTON
Paternity/Child Support

Small Clzims Count

Motion Docket

Preliminary Hearings

Juvenile Dependency

DISTRICT COURT-ATMORE
Juvenile Delinquency Trials

DISTRICT COURT-BREWTON
Preliminary Hearings
Paternity/Child Support

Smail Claims
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December  5,2024, 1:30p.m.  Motion Docket

December 16,2024, 9:00 am.  Juvenile Dependency

December 19,2024, 9:00am.  Juvenile Delinquency Pleas
December 20,2024, 9:00am.  Juvenile Delinquency Trials
December 23,2024, 830am.  DISTRICT COURT-ATMORE

All attorneys practicing before this Court are expected to follow these requirements with
the utmost diligence in order that court personnel and the Sheriff's Department of this
county might carry out the functions expected of them without undue hardship and
confusion.

.
DONE and ORDERED in Chambers in Brewtos, Alabarma, on the / o day of




